An ISO 9001 Company
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
−EANB1311 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                           1/3
●FEATURE
1. High current capacity and Low DCR
2. High heat resistance, ideal for reflow soldering
3. High reliability

Note4. Irms: Average current for 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient
Note5. Inductance tolerance: M: ±20%
Note6. Ordering Code: TYPE NAME: EANB1311
                     Main Inductance: 100 (10uH)
                     Tolerance : M (±20%)
Note7.Packaging: Taping ; Quantity:  225 Pieces/reel
G
I
H
點 6 02 0H
EP O X Y Wh i te
M a r kin g
1 00
epoxy
An ISO 9001 Company
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
−EANB1311 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                           2/3
P/N
L
(µH)
SRF
(MHz) typ
RDC
(Ω)Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
EANB1311-100M 10±20% 22 0.040 8.0 3.50
EANB1311-150M 15±20% 18 0.050 7.0 3.00
EANB1311-220M 22±20% 11 0.066 5.5 2.50
EANB1311-330M 33±20% 9 0.080 4.0 2.00
EANB1311-470M 47±20% 8 0.110 3.8 1.60
EANB1311-680M 68±20% 7 0.170 3.0 1.20
EANB1311-101M 100±20% 5 0.220 2.5 1.20
EANB1311-151M 150±20% 4 0.340 2.0 0.90
EANB1311-221M 220±20% 3.5 0.440 1.6 0.70
EANB1311-331M 330±20% 2.5 0.700 1.2 0.60
EANB1311-471M 470±20% 2 0.950 1.0 0.30
EANB1311-681M 680±20% 2 1.200 1.0 0.20
EANB1311-102M 1000±20% 1.5 2.000 0.8 0.10
An ISO 9001 Company
SMD POWER INDUCTOR
−EANB1311 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                           3/3